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Rodzaj wsparcia Data Godzina adres 
Indywidualna diagnoza  

UP - wywiad 

psychologiczny  

 

24.09.2022 

25.09.2022 

8:00-18:00 

8:00-18:00 

Bartoszyce 

Ul. Hubalczyków 2/2 

 

Indywidualna diagnoza  

UP - wywiad 

doradcy zawodowego  

24.09.2022 

25.09.2022 

8:00-18:00 

8:00-18:00 

Bartoszyce 

Ul. Hubalczyków 2/2 

 


